2011 Summary of Calls

ACTUAL FIRES
Structure - Commercial
Structure - Residential
Cooking Fire Contained to Container
Outside, Rubbish, Trash Fire
Vehicle
Grass/Brush Fire
Controlled Burn

TOTAL
MEDICAL
Assist
Extrication
TOTAL

HAZARDOUS SITUATION
Haz Mat Release/No Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Condition, Other
Combustible Flammable Gas/Other
Spills Leaks
Arching/Shorting
Carbon Monoxide
Power Line Down
Outside Gas or Vapor Combustion Explosion
Vehicle Accident, General Clean Up
Service Call, Other
Assist Police
TOTAL
FALSE ALARMS
Residential Malfunction
Commercial Malfunction
Residential Unintentional
Commercial Unintentional
False Alarm, Other
TOTAL
GOOD INTENT
Dispatched and Cancelled En Route
Good Intent
Smoke Scare/Odor of Smoke
Special Incident
TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

MUTUAL AID
GRAND TOTAL

Mendota Lilydale Mendota Sunfish Total Percent

Heights
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Lake
0 0
0 2
0 3
0 5
0 4
1 4
0 3
1 21
25
0 6
31
0 3
0 1
0 2
0 12
0 2
0 2
0 5
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 31
10 23
0 8
0 17
0 10
0 4
10 62
4 39
0 8
1 18
0 1
5 67
19 212
10
221

0.00%
0.90%
1.36%
2.26%
1.81%
1.81%
1.36%
9.50%

11.31%
2.71%
14.03%

1.36%
0.45%
0.90%
5.43%
0.90%
0.90%
2.26%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
14.03%

10.41%
3.62%
8.14%
4.07%
1.81%

28.05%

17.65%
3.62%
8.14%
0.45%

29.86%

95.48%

4.52%
100%
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